

## Sanilac County Humane Society (SCHS) PAW PAL Pet Sponsorship Agreement

I would like to be a PAW PAL sponsor. I've completed the sponsorship agreement and my check is enclosed!



DATE:	
SPONSOR NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY/ST/ZIP:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
☐ I would like to s	oonsor a PAW PAL - my check in the amount of \$50.00 is enclosed.
☐ I would like to b	ecome a monthly sponsor. Please expect my monthly PAW PAL donation check
Sponsor Signature	

Send this form and your check payable to SCHS to:

Sanilac County Humane Society 3847 Sheldon Street PO Box 27 Carsonville, MI 48419

